Place Bib Name

1 1223 KEVIN KROPP

2 467 JOE GORGOL

3 726 PETER STOLL

4 673 JOHN PLANT

5 534 CRAIG HAWKINS

6 1222 ANTHONY ADENT

7 368 MATTHEW CERASUOLO
8 780 CODY WERVEN

9 431 TODD EUELAND

10 474 RYAN ALLEN GROGAN
11 1218 LOGAN JOHNSON
12 801 EMILY FERTITTA
13 522 ADAM HAMILTON
14 791 ROBERT GILLIAM
15 743 BRAD VASSAR

16 541 KEITH HOLMES

17 1147 FRANK AZZARELLO
18 1238 CASAN LINO

19 697 RYAN RUSTAN

20 439 MATTHEW FOGLE
21 559 JARED KAHLER

22 1236 RACHEL LAPLANT
23 724 DWIGHT STARKS
24 782 JEFFREY SMITH
25 542 KEVIN HOLMES

26 298 TRENT ARNOLD

27 436 MICHAEL FEYERER
28 802 VALENTINE FERTITTA
29 540 JIM HOLLAND

30 659 RYAN NORTON

31 694 RUSSELL ROGERS
32 387 ERIC CONRAD

33 642 SAMANTHA MELLMAN
34 560 DARRICK KETTNER
35 786 JUAN GONZALES
36 629 DARYL MATTHEW
37 1126 JORGE ADAMS

38 388 BRYAN COOKE

39 396 MICHAEL DANIELS
40 792 HECTOR MORALES
41 735 PAUL TUCZYSKI
42 1235 KENNETH CRANE
43 757 STEVEN WEBER
44 784 BOYCE MCCLELLAN
45 812 RACHEL MCHALE
46 809 VICTOR BARRIOS
47 1249 DARRIN FALLER
48 362 KATHRYN CARR
49 820 HOPKINS

50 313 JESSICA BAUMANN
51 808 ROY BLAKEBURN
52 432 CLIFFORD EVANS
53 681 WENDY RAFFERTY
54 1220 FRANKIE KALNA
55 451 JONATHAN GILL
56 1221 NICK BENNETT

57 763 DAVID WILLIS

58 1243 MICHAEL WHEELER

COMPLETE RESULTS
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Age Official Pace
41 17:43.0 5:43
27 18:43.6 6:02
45 19:03.4 6:09
28 19:25.8 6:16
23 19:32.9 6:18
22 19:35.8 6:19
20 19:40.4 6:20
23 20:19.0 6:33
40 20:20.1 6:33
26 20:24.2 6:35
27 20:29.4 6:36
26 20:32.0 6:37
28 20:49.0 6:43
32 20:51.3 6:43
34 20:52.3 6:44
35 21:06.1 6:48
34 21:13.1 6:50
27 21:31.6 6:56
26 21:33.6 6:57
20 21:38.5 6:58
21 21:38.7 6:59
19 21:53.0 7:03
48 21:53.1 7:03
37 21:59.6 7:05
35 22:03.1 7:06
34 22:06.6 7:07
22 22:26.2 7:14
29 22:26.6 7:14
50 22:27.3 7:14
22 22:28.2 7:14
23 22:28.8 7:15
38 22:31.7 7:16
25 22:34.5 7:16
29 22:38.2 7:18
27 22:38.4 7:18
41 22:45.0 7:20
31 22:52.8 7:22
23 22:57.4 7:24
42 22:58.0 7:24
23 22:59.7 7:25
24 23:02.2 7:25
43 23:03.2 7:26
21 23:05.8 7:27
27 23:15.4 7:30
32 23:20.2 7:31
49 23:22.3 7:32
42 23:25.2 7:33
26 23:25.5 7:33
38 23:27.3 7:33
27 23:32.2 7:35
53 23:34.7 7:36
45 23:41.5 7:38
37 23:47.3 7:40
21 23:50.4 7:41
24 24:07.1 7:46
26 24:07.2 7:46
52 24:09.1 7:47
26 24:20.1 7:50
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109
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115
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806
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480
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796
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1231
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CRAIG TURCZYNSKI
MICHAEL HARRISON
DANIEL BUYS
SHANNON THOMPSON
JOSHUA GRUBBS
ELIZABETH MCLEOD
MICHAEL MCCORMACK
LAURA GONZALES
SALMAN LATIFI
ROSS ABBOTT

ARLY PURCELL
JERROD MORGAN
JAMIE HALPRIN
RYAN SKAGGS
FRANCISCO CASTRO
GREG CARMAN
ANTHONY WHITE
STEPHEN WILSON
JENNIFER HIBSON
TYLER GOODY
JEROME POLK
ANTHONY MCKOY
BLAIN MCVEY

CINDY HILLIARD
CARLOS GIRON
TERRENCE REED
KAREN LEAVIS

GAIL MULLEAVY
FELIPE PEREZ

DANE METZ

RANDALL GARRIOTT
DANIEL HAYES

ADAM BEUTCH
CHRISTOPHER CROOKER
JOHN WOOD

OSCAR HOPPER
LINDA FOX

ERWIN BANSIL
ALEXANDER STEVENS
WILLIAM TOOLE
CHRISTOPHER KURDZIEL
KATIE YORK

JUSTIN ANDERSON
FRANCK HAPP1 HAPPI
THOMAS LEWIS
INNOCENT NYUYDINE
JOSHUA VANGUNDY
MELISSA REED
JACOB BUETTNER
JAMES KAYE

BLANE CREIGHTON
CARRIE VICKERSTAFF
DOMINICK ARENA
WILBUR MAY

BARRY SUMMERS
DAVID LEASURE
JUSTIN MCKAY
STEPHEN BAKER
ROBERT BISHOP
MARC PINTO

SHAWN PICCOLO
DUSTIN SAWYER
JOHN CAPIZZ1

24:24_2
24:25.1
24:26.2
24:27.0
24:28.3
24:29.9
24:31.5
24:32.8
24:34.4
24:41.7
24:42 .4
24:43.5
24:44.9
24:49.1
24:50.1
24:50.4
24:51.0
24:52.0
24:52.1
24:54_.9
24:56.0
24:57.5
24:57.7
25:00.4
25:04.7
25:06.2
25:13.7
25:22.4
25:31.0
25:32.0
25:32.0
25:39.9
25:44.0
25:45.4
25:53.6
25:54 .4
25:56.3
26:08.6
26:10.9
26:11.5
26:12.1
26:12.9
26:13.4
26:16.7
26:19.7
26:20.3
26:24.2
26:24.4
26:29.7
26:31.2
26:35.0
26:42.4
26:43.4
26:52.9
26:53.0
26:56.6
26:57.1
26:57.9
26:59.5
27:00.6
27:01.6
27:01.8
27:03.6
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128
129
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521
1250
524
663
1232
1257
702
705
520
1120
1194
1124
1149
1121
470
555
300
814
800
752
347
548
438
598
1234
428
646
358
589
730
427
677
600
566
1253
323
816
558
1224
354
746
732
1140
1145
680
770
525
526
1215
284
371
1195
699
1143
1205
425
714
352
416
1193
359
729
1213
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ROBERT HAMBLIN
TIMOTHY HARVEY
PATRICK HANNIFIN
JESSE NUTTLE
MAGGIE KERRIGAN
BRIAN KRAMER

ADAM SCHMIDT
CARALYN SHAHEEN
JESSICA HAMBLIN
MATTHEW KNAPP
ALEXANDRA BARTU
SUBHANA GEGUM

KIM BROOKS
VALERIE COLICCHIO
JACK GRAY

JAMES JONES
CHRISTOPHER ASHER
REGINALD FLETCHER
MARTIN LEVERING
TIMOTHY WARWICK
MICHAEL BLUM
DARRIN HUNTRATTENBORG
CHARLES FISHER
COLIN MANEY
MELISSA GUNTER
ESPINOZA

TORI MOFFITT

LYLE BURKS
RICHARD LOTT
SHIRLEY THOMAS
MATTHEW ENGSTROM
MARIE PRICE
HEATHER MARTIN
MICHAEL KOHAN
CARLOS SULICIPAN
STEVE BISCAK
BRIAN STEVENSON
JAY JORDAN
JEPHTHE OCTEUS
JASON BRISTLIN
JAMES VAUGHT
JUDSON THURMAN
LANDON FOSTER
KANDICE CHIN
ELIZABETH QUINTO
WILLIAM ZALLER
AARON HARGIS

TINA HARGIS

JAMES ANTUS
RICHARD ADOLPHMCDANIEL
ASTA-DIANNE CLARK
MARVIN JACKSON 111
KATRINA SANFORD
KEVIN KREIDE

KRIS DUKE

AUBREY DUMAS

ERIK SMILEY
KIMBERLY BRAY
DAWN DEMOCOS
BRIAN TAYLOR
SULTAN CAMP
LADONNA TAYLOR
MARY SPEAR

29
30
40
22
43
22
20
56
25
23
26
34
34
24
22
43
26
34
47
47
33
22
35
23
35
28
33
21
47
35
30
40
26
34
25
43
27
20
21
42
55
24
26
29
26
46
38
41
55
29
31
40
30
44
35
22
37
37
38
33
37
35
48
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27:18.7
27:20.3
27:21.3
27:22.5
27:22.7
27:24.6
27:25.6
27:29.8
27:30.2
27:34.3
27:35.6
27:37.7
27:41.2
27:42.9
27:43.9
27:44.9
27:46.5
27:49.1
27:55.0
27:55.4
27:55.5
27:59.1
28:00.1
28:05.6
28:12.7
28:15.3
28:15.8
28:19.8
28:20.3
28:23.5
28:26.6
28:29.7
28:31.1
28:32.4
28:40.9
28:48.2
28:52.8
28:55.2
29:00.3
29:03.8
29:04.4
29:06.8
29:19.1
29:19.2
29:19.5
29:19.5
29:22.3
29:23.8
29:27.2
29:28.1
29:28.6
29:30.2
29:31.4
29:32.1
29:33.5
29:43.5
29:51.7
29:52.5
29:52.7
29:53.1
29:55.3
30:00.2
30:00.5
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185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
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216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

1135
1217
633
652
571
417
790
430
738
1255
346
590
597
787
556
296
1203
1198
1258
703
394
1148
320
527
647
533
443
543
723
707
529
1144
777
776
1230
1133
1129
778
712
1239
810
1219
1142
426
565
772
1226
1228
588
1079
303
532
1141
649
295
1206
798
794
710
317
422
706
758
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JOHN FRANKLIN
LISA MIRANDA
KEVIN MCCARTNEY

VINICIOS MURILLOGUERRA

HANS LAGESCHULTE
MICHAEL DESANTIS
EGBOR AGBONSELOBHO
YOLANDA ETSITTY
DAVID TWIFORD
RODEL DELOSREYES
CHRISTOPHER BLOUNT
JEFFREY LOWE
GREGORY MAGNESS
SHERIE CUNNINGHAM
KYLE JONES

ASHLEY ARAUJO
BRIGITTE JOHNSON
AARON BUTSKO

AARON BITNER

CHAD SCHUMACHER
JEFFERSON DANIELS
THERESA AZZARELLO
MICHAEL BENWAY
ZACHARY HARMENING
CHARITY MORGAN
KATIE HAVER

TONI FOX

JONATHAN HONEBRINK
RICHARD STAFFORD
JOSEPH SILLA

JAMES HARRIS
LAWRENCE WHITE

AMY WOOD

JEFF WOOD

ROD BROWN

JACK1 WEATHERS
TORASE WILLIAMS
DORIAN BLAIR

JOY SLATER

ULBERT TUGUNG
MICHAEL LONGTREET
AJAKA CHESTERFIELD
MICHELLE CAPONIGRO
LORSE DURR

KEMP KNOWLTON
ROBERT SANTIAGO
QUITASHA SIMMONS
COURTNEY PERKINS
KYNDAL LLOYD
KRISTIN ZIMMERMAN
CHRISTAN AVILES
NATHANIEL HATHAWAY
JOSHUA DAVIS

COLE MORRISON
RODNY ANDERSON
FRANCINE KAHELE
ALFREDO MUNIZ-RIVERA
STEVEN WILKERSON
CHRISTOPHER SISK
ALBERT BENNETT
KEVIN DONNETTE
FRANK SILK

SARA WHEELER

32
35
33
30
43
22
35
26
31
34
20
36
31
28
23
25
23
36
30
32
21
34
23
21
33
38
42
21
36
30
29
33
30
36
33
38
36
39
28
38
38
35
30
34
39
48
29
26
21
21
21
27
32
22
36
22
35
31
23
25
26
23
30
Page 4

30:00.6
30:02.9
30:07.8
30:08.3
30:10.3
30:12.3
30:14.4
30:15.1
30:21.9
30:24.7
30:24.9
30:26.6
30:37.5
30:37.9
30:39.6
30:43.1
30:43.8
30:45.5
30:49.5
30:54.0
30:56.8
31:01.0
31:02.3
31:06.1
31:08.6
31:08.7
31:09.3
31:10.6
31:13.8
31:14.5
31:14.7
31:15.3
31:25.8
31:25.8
31:26.0
31:36.1
31:43.8
31:52.0
31:53.3
32:05.8
32:12.5
32:14.0
32:14.8
32:18.7
32:24.8
32:29.1
32:43.8
32:44.5
32:53.9
32:55.1
33:04.6
33:08.6
33:11.0
33:13.9
33:17.7
33:18.0
33:29.5
33:29.6
33:33.8
33:35.1
33:35.7
33:35.7
33:39.3
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9:59
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:11
10:13
10:16
10:16
10:20
10:22
10:23
10:23
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:33
10:33
10:36
10:36
10:39
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:43
10:44
10:47
10:47
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:50



248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

811
476
575
1134
423
1122
734
768
767
718
795
283
1077
288
1201
1202
530
523
1251
1254
1252
668
311
749
666
1244
645
561
1123
472
437
807
781
740
733
1136
685
314
1229
667
547
1150
773
1128
799
551
789
1127
477
363
307
479
304
1125
1204
751
717
1137
1138
750
775
1154
1131

ALISA SIDERIO
CARL GROTH
VERONICA LAWRENCE
ROCI0 FRANKLIN
JEREMIE DORTCH
SHAWN BUSH
RUSSELL TORRISI
CHRISTOPHER YAMBO
BRIAN WOODS
NATHANIEL SMITH
ERNEST ETHRIDGE
MARK ABELLA
CHARLES WILLIAMS
STEVEN ALEXANDER
JOELYN ANZALONE
ANDRIA BULLOCK
ZAKIYA HARRIS
ALEX HAMPTON
AKEEN MALONE
WENDELL HOUSE
JON FERGUSON
JARED PARSONS
SETH BARNARD
JONATHAN VINLUAN
TANISHA PAIGE
STEVEN MALEY
JOSEPH MEYER
NATHANIEL KILGORE
MIKE JOLLY
THERESA GREER
JEREMY FIELDS
DAVID DISPONETT
JAY LAVINA

DIEGO VANEGAS
OSWALDO TORRES
SHARA NICHOLS
JUSTIN REED
RAFAEL BAUTISTA
MIRACLE SHARP
RICHARDO PAROCHA
PATRICE HUCEY
KELLEY STIRLING
LEE HART
DANIELLE NOONAN
RONALD WALKER
VERNON JACKSON 111
RICKI FURLONG
JOSHUA GLOVER
JASON GROVE
MICHAEL CARR
DAVE BALMER
MICHAEL HAIRSTON
DARONDA BAILEY
JASON BLANFORD
REBECCA DUKE
DONNA VORPAGEL
MICHELE SMITH
JUuDY REID
RODOLFO MARCOS
KATIE VIRGETS
SANDRA DORNFORD
HUGO LEE

HEATHER “PETIT
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23
37
32
32
23
37
45
22
35
27
21
33
41
37
27
26
32
32
21
19
19
33
23
28
23
38
23
26
40
50
28
22
24
30
35
32
99
28
23
51
27
39
42
22
48
27
38
32
21
31
22
28
27
34
34
24
36
35
47
27
38
58
36
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33:43.0
34:00.8
34:02.3
34:13.2
34:25.8
34:30.1
34:33.9
34:34.6
34:36.3
34:37.1
34:43.1
34:48.5
34:49.0
35:01.3
35:02.3
35:02.5
35:04.3
35:10.9
35:26.6
35:29.5
35:29.8
35:33.8
35:34.0
35:34.9
35:35.1
35:37.7
35:40.8
35:46.1
35:46.3
35:50.4
35:52.5
36:05.6
36:05.7
36:17.1
36:17.1
36:36.5
36:42.9
36:43.0
36:51.2
36:51.9
36:52.1
36:56.5
36:56.9
37:03.7
37:04.9
37:04.9
37:11.5
37:26.6
37:49.0
37:49.5
38:02.6
38:03.0
38:05.1
38:27.0
38:29.3
38:29.4
38:36.8
38:43.5
38:44.5
38:48.2
39:08.0
39:10.2
39:12.0

10:52
10:57
10:58
11:01
11:05
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:09
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:13
11:17
11:17
11:17
11:18
11:20
11:25
11:26
11:26
11:27
11:27
11:28
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:33
11:33
11:38
11:38
11:41
11:41
11:47
11:50
11:50
11:52
11:52
11:52
11:54
11:54
11:56
11:57
11:57
11:59
12:04
12:11
12:11
12:15
12:15
12:16
12:23
12:24
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:29
12:30
12:36
12:37
12:38



311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362

628
306
297
448
475
715
1242
1197
690
779
473
745
374
819
434
308
804
803
1227
1225
684
630
719
765
653
1199
708
643
538
632
1233
1130
658
310
771
805
683
756
1241
355
635
572
549
441
1132
1216
435
679
577
665
742
5901
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SHAWN MASTERS
MECHELLE BALL
JOHN ARMSTRONG
RYAN GARGANTA
MICHAEL GROSS
BRENDA SMITH
MONICA LYDE
LAWRENCE SCHAFFER
SHEVONNIE ROBINSON
MICHELE TIEFERT
KEYONA GREGG
BRANDON VAUGHN
CASSANDRA CONIC
GALE LEWIS

KYLE FERGUSON
MICHAEL BANTA
KEVIN KENNERSON
WARREN EWING
PRECIOUS SCOTT
DARLENE HALL
SANDRA RANDLETT
JOSEPH MATUSKY
SHERITA SMITH
THEUS WILSON
MATTHEW NAGURNEY
MEGAN DWYER
MATTHEW SILVA
JESSICA MELTON
RACHEL HOAGLAND
JAMES MAYNARD
TERESA MARKSBURY
CHARLENE JOINER
BOBBI NOFSKER
JASON BARFIELD
JOSHUA ZEEK

NOEL PARKER
LIANET RAMOS
ABIGAIL WEBB
MICHAEL MIHALCOE
MICHELLE BUCZYNSKI
RANDY MCDONALD
JOSHUA LAMBERT
DUY HUYNH

PAUL FOSTER
SASIYA SAVOY
LAURIE PONS-MARCANO
AARON FERTIG
ROBERT QUAIL
PHILIP LEHEW
JOHN O*GRADY
SHANE VANVALKENBURG
KRISTOPHER LYLES

36
36
32
23
18
26
29
35
27
33
22
23
43
43
23
46
26
25
30
27
50
70
22
22
23
49
25
22
35
23
31
31
31
20
28
40
22
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39:51.6
39:58.1
40:00.9
40:04.3
40:12.1
40:19.2
40:20.5
41:53.8
42:12.6
42:12.9
43:07.9
43:08.1
43:09.8
43:20.9
43:21.4
43:22.2
44:25_.7
44:26.6
44:30.1
45:17.1
45:39.0
45:40.8
45:47 .5
45:51.0
46:40.2
47:35.1
48:42.8
48:44.1
49:28.0
49:35.0
49:43.5
49:48.7
50:02.3
50:53.4
50:53.6
52:17.7
52:23.7
52:23.9
52:40.4
52:41.8
54:02.9
54:03.1
54:18.8
54:22.1
55:28.6
55:28.9
57:51.9
57:54_.4
59:44.9
59:45.3
59:45.8
59:46.2

12:50
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:30
13:36
13:36
13:53
13:54
13:54
13:58
13:58
13:58
14:-18
14:19
14:20
14:35
14:42
14:43
14:45
14:46
15:02
15:19
15:41
15:42
15:56
15:58
16:01
16:02
16:07
16:23
16:23
16:50
16:52
16:52
16:58
16:58
17:24
17:24
17:29
17:-30
17:52
17:52
18:38
18:39
19:14
19:14
19:15
19:15



